
Mills Lane - July 2019

07/01/2019 - 07/31/2019 MILLS LANE

Total 8343

Peak Day Sat, 27 Jul, 2019 (523)

Minimum Day Mon, 29 Jul, 2019 (112)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 11

Daily Average 269

Average Workday Traffic 239

Average Weekend Traffic 356

Weekly Average 1884

Monthly Average 8192

Date MILLS LANE

Mon, Jul 1, 2019 234

Tue, Jul 2, 2019 218

Wed, Jul 3, 2019 196

Thu, Jul 4, 2019 312

Fri, Jul 5, 2019 160

Sat, Jul 6, 2019 369

Sun, Jul 7, 2019 321

Mon, Jul 8, 2019 218

Tue, Jul 9, 2019 262

Wed, Jul 10, 2019 201

Thu, Jul 11, 2019 314

Fri, Jul 12, 2019 220

Sat, Jul 13, 2019 441

Sun, Jul 14, 2019 326

Mon, Jul 15, 2019 121

Tue, Jul 16, 2019 291

Wed, Jul 17, 2019 196

Thu, Jul 18, 2019 185

Fri, Jul 19, 2019 271

Sat, Jul 20, 2019 348

Sun, Jul 21, 2019 237

Mon, Jul 22, 2019 182

Tue, Jul 23, 2019 354

Wed, Jul 24, 2019 291

Thu, Jul 25, 2019 287

Fri, Jul 26, 2019 315

Sat, Jul 27, 2019 523

Sun, Jul 28, 2019 284

Mon, Jul 29, 2019 112

Tue, Jul 30, 2019 353

Wed, Jul 31, 2019 201


